
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Not classified (from pos 19)

No.

67
12
88
58
16
6

555
86

105
49
82
53
39
94

130
250
98

150

261
162
256
265
248
169
72

166
311
224
681
35
76

112
258

Name

Even HEIBYE
Filip BENGTSSON
Jonathan BENGTSSON
Andreas HÅKANSSON
Calle ASPEGREN
Stefan ANDERSSON
Andreas SJÖBERG
Tobias RING
Jesper JÖNSSON
Patrick JOHANSSON
Robert FRIBERG
TOM JOHNSSON
Michael PEHRSSON
Fredrik HOLMQVIST
Simon STENBORG
Sebastian LORENZ
Håkan JOHNSSON
Edward NILSSON

Dennis TODLER
Nicklas WICKELGREN
Tommy TODLER
Kim Ronny NILSEN
Adrian STANISLAUS
Max LILJA
Simon PETTERSSON
Alexander MARTINSSON
Toni DAHL
Marcus LAGERBLAD
Christoffer RENSVIK
Håkan WIK
Kenneth GRANLIEN
Niclas OLSSON
Fredrik VELTA

Club

NMK LIER
TOMELILLA MK
HELSINGBORGS MCK
SMK KRISTIANSTAD
TEAM WESTOM MC
SMK EKSJÖ
VISSEFJÄRDA CK
MK PIONJÄR
SÖSDALA MK
ÅSÄTRA MK
BMK UDDEVALLA
BMK UDDEVALLA
VARBERGS MK
TOMELILLA MK
ÄLVBYGDENS MK
ÅBÅGEN MCK
MC ALINGSÅS
MK TRANAN

LUNNER MOTORSPORT
MC ALINGSÅS
LUNNER MOTORSPORT (NORGE)
FROLAND MX
MK PIONJÄR
UPPLANDS VÄSBY MK
GÖTA MS
OSKARSHAMNS MSK
SMK EKSJÖ  MC & US
VARBERGS MK
VÄSTERÅS MK
STENUNGSUNDS MS
MJÖSCROSS MXK
MC ALINGSÅS
EIDSKOG MC

Team/Sponsor

www.starmotor.no
US Capital Motostar Racing
Effectum Racing Sports
Nilssons Motor
KTM/SCANDINAVIA/TEAM SPEED EQUIPMENT
MAFI / MASCOT MOTOR RACING
Astander MX Racing
kennets mc service

Yamaha store västerås
Team Speed Equipment
STIBIX RACING TEAM /MX4 ALL
Mc-Service Varberg
Motostar.se
Delta Team Honda Sweden
Fun bike
Team Delta
Nilssons Motor

J.E MX Racingteam

Eliasson Racing
motostar.se
Delta Mc

AGM Racing
Honda Racing

Diff

27.780
34.989
43.945
45.881
49.088

1:12.422
1:16.052
1:17.654
1:18.284
1:27.795
1:29.750
1:34.823
1:37.774
1:39.277
1:44.305
1:45.626
1:46.149

1:47.749
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
5 Laps
5 Laps
9 Laps

11 Laps

Laps

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
9
9
9
7
7
3
1

Best Tm

1:40.846
1:41.219
1:42.214
1:44.124
1:44.193
1:45.943
1:47.154
1:48.077
1:47.749
1:47.919
1:45.282
1:48.726
1:46.756
1:47.960
1:46.740
1:49.540
1:48.279
1:49.919

1:49.551
1:51.002
1:52.319
1:50.510
1:50.229
1:53.053
1:48.156
1:53.696
1:45.408
1:54.397
1:49.859
1:49.350
1:48.407
1:52.625

In Lap

5
4
2
5
4
6
3
3
4
5
2
4
5
3
3
5
5
6

7
5
6
3
5
3
7
5
2
4
4
4
5
3
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

27.780

Avg. Speed

63,866

Best Lap Tm

1:40.846

Best Speed

60,687

Best Lap by

67 - Even HEIBYE

Printed: 2010-04-18 08:52:01

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren - Lars Widmark

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Ahlgren Graphics Sweden

SM Solo - Deltävling 1  SMK Kristianstad

MX 2

Kval heat - Grupp A

Race started at 15:05:09

Ripabanan 1,700 Km

2010-04-17 14:50


